Procés-verbal d'examen

Territoire/pays: RUSSIE Examen: Al.1

n°candidat
007343014850
007343014854
007343014799
007343014806
007343014831
007343014835
007343014828
007343014808
007343014802
007343014814
007343014845
007343014823
007343014809
007343014812
007343014798
007343014840
007343014852

007343014833

note jury

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

19,0

23,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

19,0

23,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

Session: 202404E (Etranger)

total/25 note jury

23,0

25,0

23,0

25,0

25,0

23,0

15,0

25,0

21,0

21,0

25,0

21,0

23,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

23,0

25,0

25,0

23,0

25,0

25,0

23,0

15,0

25,0

21,0

21,0

25,0

21,0

23,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

Centre: 007343 - Ekaterinbourg

total/25 note jury

20,0

24,0

16,0

12,0

24,0

18,0

18,0

25,0

17,0

16,0

21,0

18,0

23,0

23,0

24,0

19,0

20,0

24,0

16,0

12,0

24,0

18,0

18,0

25,0

17,0

16,0

21,0

18,0

23,0

23,0

24,0

19,0

total/25 note jury

19,0

19,0

24,0

18,0

13,0

25,0

19,0

12,5

20,5

15,0

12,5

25,0

17,5

18,0

24,0

13,0

total/25

19,0

19,0

24,0

18,0

13,0

25,0

19,0

12,5

20,5

15,0

12,5

25,0

17,5

18,0

24,0

13,0

note/100

87,0

93,0

97,0

82,0

75,0

99,0

79,0

68,5

95,5

82,0

77,0

83,5

91,5

91,0

90,5

91,0

98,0

82,0

décision

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e



007343014793

007343014841

007343014844

007343014817

007343014804

007343014811

007343014810

007343014829

007343014843

007343014796

007343014820

007343014805

007343014853

007343014847

007343014807

007343014830

007343014822

007343014795

007343014797

007343014842

007343014818

007343014836

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

21,0

25,0

23,0

25,0

25,0

12,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

21,0

25,0

23,0

25,0

25,0

12,0

25,0

25,0

21,0

25,0

25,0

21,0

25,0

23,0

25,0

19,0

23,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

21,0

25,0

19,0

25,0

11,0

25,0

25,0

21,0

25,0

21,0

25,0

25,0

21,0

25,0

23,0

25,0

19,0

23,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

21,0

25,0

19,0

25,0

11,0

25,0

25,0

21,0

25,0

23,0

20,0

14,0

19,0

22,0

21,0

18,0

22,0

25,0

23,0

22,0

19,0

16,0

19,0

17,0

12,0

24,0

22,0

6,0

11,0

23,0

23,0

20,0

14,0

19,0

22,0

21,0

18,0

22,0

25,0

23,0

22,0

19,0

16,0

19,0

17,0

12,0

24,0

22,0

6,0

11,0

23,0

23,0

20,5

18,0

25,0

24,0

17,5

22,0

19,0

25,0

14,5

25,0

25,0

19,0

15,0

17,5

12,5

23,5

23,0

17,5

25,0

23,0

20,5

18,0

25,0

24,0

17,5

22,0

19,0

25,0

14,5

25,0

25,0

19,0

15,0

17,5

12,5

23,5

23,0

17,5

25,0

92,0

90,5

82,0

90,0

96,0

86,5

90,0

85,0

98,0

87,5

97,0

94,0

84,0

85,0

74,0

84,5

58,5

97,5

95,0

45,0

74,5

98,0

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Non admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e



007343014849

007343014851

007343014824

007343014819

007343014834

007343014821

n°candidat
007343014813

007343014826
007343014827
007343014832
007343014816
007343014846
007343014800
007343014837
007343014801
007343014803
007343014815
007343014855
007343014825
007343014794
007343014848

007343014839

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

note jury
25,0

25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0

25,0

25,0
25,0
23,0

25,0

25,0
25,0

25,0

co

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

total/25 note jury

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

23,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

23,0

19,0

25,0

23,0

25,0

11,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

19,0

25,0

21,0

25,0

21,0

25,0

15,0

21,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

CE

23,0

19,0

25,0

23,0

25,0

11,0

total/25 note jury

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

19,0

25,0

21,0

25,0

21,0

25,0

15,0

21,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

20,0

12,0

18,0

18,0

22,0

13,0

25,0

18,0

21,0

20,0

23,0

21,0

24,0

19,0

20,0

19,0

8,0

21,0

21,0

25,0

PE

20,0

12,0

18,0

18,0

22,0

13,0

total/2
25,0

18,0
21,0
20,0
23,0
21,0

24,0

19,0
20,0
19,0

8,0

21,0
21,0

25,0

22,0

22,0

22,0

20,0

18,5

14,0

5 note jury
24,0

21,0
23,5
19,0
14,0
20,0
18,0
21,5
15,5
16,0
22,5

10,0

14,5
10,0

21,0

22,0

22,0

22,0

20,0

18,5

14,0

PO
total/25
24,0

21,0
23,5
19,0
14,0
20,0
18,0
21,5
15,5
16,0
22,5

10,0

14,5
10,0

21,0

90,0

78,0

90,0

86,0

90,5

63,0

note/100
99,0

89,0
94,5
89,0
81,0
91,0
88,0
88,5
84,5
82,0
89,5
58,0
70,0
85,5
81,0

96,0

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

décision
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e

Admis-e



