Procès-verbal d'examen

Territoire/pays: RUSSIE	Examen: A1.1	Session: 202404E (Étranger)		Centre: 007343 - Ekaterinbourg						
n°candidat	note jury	/ total/2	5 note jury	total/2	5 note jury	total/2	5 note jury	total/25	note/100	décision
007343014850	25,0	25,0	23,0	23,0	20,0	20,0	19,0	19,0	87,0	Admis-e
007343014854	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	24,0	24,0	19,0	19,0	93,0	Admis-e
007343014799	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	23,0	23,0	24,0	24,0	97,0	Admis-e
007343014806	25,0	25,0	23,0	23,0	16,0	16,0	18,0	18,0	82,0	Admis-e
007343014831	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	12,0	12,0	13,0	13,0	75,0	Admis-e
007343014835	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	24,0	24,0	25,0	25,0	99,0	Admis-e
007343014828	19,0	19,0	23,0	23,0	18,0	18,0	19,0	19,0	79,0	Admis-e
007343014808	23,0	23,0	15,0	15,0	18,0	18,0	12,5	12,5	68,5	Admis-e
007343014802	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	20,5	20,5	95,5	Admis-e
007343014814	25,0	25,0	21,0	21,0	17,0	17,0	19,0	19,0	82,0	Admis-e
007343014845	25,0	25,0	21,0	21,0	16,0	16,0	15,0	15,0	77,0	Admis-e
007343014823	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	21,0	21,0	12,5	12,5	83,5	Admis-e
007343014809	25,0	25,0	21,0	21,0	25,0	25,0	20,5	20,5	91,5	Admis-e
007343014812	25,0	25,0	23,0	23,0	18,0	18,0	25,0	25,0	91,0	Admis-e
007343014798	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	23,0	23,0	17,5	17,5	90,5	Admis-e
007343014840	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	23,0	23,0	18,0	18,0	91,0	Admis-e
007343014852	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	24,0	24,0	24,0	24,0	98,0	Admis-e
007343014833	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	19,0	19,0	13,0	13,0	82,0	Admis-e

007343014793	25,0 25	25,0 21	1,0 21,0	23,0 23,0	23,0 23,0	92,0	Admis-e
007343014841	25,0 25	25,0 25	5,0 25,0	20,0 20,0	20,5 20,5	90,5	Admis-e
007343014844	25,0 25	25,0 25	5,0 25,0	14,0 14,0	18,0 18,0	82,0	Admis-e
007343014817	25,0 25	25,0 21	1,0 21,0	19,0 19,0	25,0 25,0	90,0	Admis-e
007343014804	25,0 25	25,0 25	5,0 25,0	22,0 22,0	24,0 24,0	96,0	Admis-e
007343014811	25,0 25	25,0 23	3,0 23,0	21,0 21,0	17,5 17,5	86,5	Admis-e
007343014810	25,0 25	25,0 25	5,0 25,0	18,0 18,0	22,0 22,0	90,0	Admis-e
007343014829	25,0 25	2 5,0 19	9,0 19,0	22,0 22,0	19,0 19,0	85,0	Admis-e
007343014843	25,0 25	2 5,0 23	3,0 23,0	25,0 25,0	25,0 25,0	98,0	Admis-e
007343014796	25,0 25	25,0 25	5,0 25,0	23,0 23,0	14,5 14,5	87,5	Admis-e
007343014820	25,0 25	25,0 25	5,0 25,0	22,0 22,0	25,0 25,0	97,0	Admis-e
007343014805	25,0 25	25,0 25	5,0 25,0	19,0 19,0	25,0 25,0	94,0	Admis-e
007343014853	25,0 25	25,0 21	1,0 21,0	19,0 19,0	19,0 19,0	84,0	Admis-e
007343014847	25,0 25	25,0 25	5,0 25,0	16,0 16,0	19,0 19,0	85,0	Admis-e
007343014807	21,0 21	2 1,0 19	9,0 19,0	19,0 19,0	15,0 15,0	74,0	Admis-e
007343014830	25,0 25	25,0 25	5,0 25,0	17,0 17,0	17,5 17,5	84,5	Admis-e
007343014822	23,0 23	2 3,0 11	1,0 11,0	12,0 12,0	12,5 12,5	58,5	Admis-e
007343014795	25,0 25	25,0 25	5,0 25,0	24,0 24,0	23,5 23,5	97,5	Admis-e
007343014797	25,0 25	25,0 25	5,0 25,0	22,0 22,0	23,0 23,0	95,0	Admis-e
007343014842	12,0 12	17, 17	7,0 17,0	6,0 6,0	10,0 10,0	45,0	Non admis-e
007343014818	25,0 25	2 5,0 21	1,0 21,0	11,0 11,0	17,5 17,5	74,5	Admis-e
007343014836	25,0 25	25,0 25	5,0 25,0	23,0 23,0	25,0 25,0	98,0	Admis-e
		•					

007343014849	25,0	25,0	23,0	23,0	20,0	20,0	22,0	22,0	90,0	Admis-e
007343014851	25,0	25,0	19,0	19,0	12,0	12,0	22,0	22,0	78,0	Admis-e
007343014824	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	18,0	18,0	22,0	22,0	90,0	Admis-e
007343014819	25,0	25,0	23,0	23,0	18,0	18,0	20,0	20,0	86,0	Admis-e
007343014834	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	22,0	22,0	18,5	18,5	90,5	Admis-e
007343014821	25,0	25,0	11,0	11,0	13,0	13,0	14,0	14,0	63,0	Admis-e
		СО	CE		Р			0		
n°candidat	note jury		5 note jury		5 note jury		o note jury	total/25	note/100	décision
007343014813	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	24,0	24,0	99,0	Admis-e
007343014826	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	18,0	18,0	21,0	21,0	89,0	Admis-e
007343014827	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	21,0	21,0	23,5	23,5	94,5	Admis-e
007343014832	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	20,0	20,0	19,0	19,0	89,0	Admis-e
007343014816	25,0	25,0	19,0	19,0	23,0	23,0	14,0	14,0	81,0	Admis-e
007343014846	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	21,0	21,0	20,0	20,0	91,0	Admis-e
007343014800	25,0	25,0	21,0	21,0	24,0	24,0	18,0	18,0	88,0	Admis-e
007343014837	25,0	25,0	23,0	23,0	19,0	19,0	21,5	21,5	88,5	Admis-e
007343014801	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	19,0	19,0	15,5	15,5	84,5	Admis-e
007343014803	25,0	25,0	21,0	21,0	20,0	20,0	16,0	16,0	82,0	Admis-e
007343014815	23,0	23,0	25,0	25,0	19,0	19,0	22,5	22,5	89,5	Admis-e
007343014855	25,0	25,0	15,0	15,0	8,0	8,0	10,0	10,0	58,0	Admis-e
007343014825	25,0	25,0	21,0	21,0	14,0	14,0	10,0	10,0	70,0	Admis-e
007343014794	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	21,0	21,0	14,5	14,5	85,5	Admis-e
007343014848	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	21,0	21,0	10,0	10,0	81,0	Admis-e
007343014839	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	21,0	21,0	96,0	Admis-e